PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ESTES PARK R-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $ 45,451.75 $ 545,421.03 $ 45,451.75 $ 499,969.28
August $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,451.75 $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $ 545,421.03 $90,903.50 $ 454,517.53
September $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,451.75 $ 45,451.75 $ 0.00 $ 545,421.03 $ 136,355.25 $ 409,065.78
October $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,451.75 $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $ 545,421.03 $ 181,807.00 $ 363,614.03
November $ 45,451.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,451.75 $ 45,451.75 $ 0.00 $ 545,421.03 $ 227,258.75 $ 318,162.28
December $ 12,967.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 12,967.34 $ 45,451.75 -$ 32,484.41 $ 318,030.10 $ 240,226.09 $ 77,804.01
January $12,937.08 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $12,937.08 $12,967.34 -$ 30.26 $ 317,848.55 $ 2583,163.17 $ 64,685.38
February $ 12,937.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 45.09 $12,891.99 $ 12,937.08 -$ 45.09 $ 317,848.55 $ 266,100.25 $51,748.30
March $12,937.08 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $12,937.08 $12,891.99 $ 45.09 $ 317,848.55 $ 279,037.33 $ 38,811.22
April $ 12,937.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 12,937.07 $ 12,937.08 -$ 0.01 $ 317,848.55 $ 291,974.40 $ 25,874.15
May $12,937.08 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $12,937.08 $12,937.07 $0.01 $ 317,848.55 $ 304,911.48 $12,937.07
June $12,931.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 12,931.97 $ 12,937.08 -$5.11 $ 317,843.43 $ 317,843.43 $0.00
TOTALS : $317,843.43 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 45.07



